

à

IT E M NO.108

R E G I S T R A R COURT.1

S E C T I O N I V B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M. P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10006 / 2004

NAT I O N A L I N S U R A N C E C O. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

H A R B A N S & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mudhrendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jeevan Pra kash,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner has filed proof of publication in respect of
respondent No.3.

Service is complete.

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent Nos.1 and 2.

There is no appearance for respondent No.3.

Respondent No.4 has filed counter affidavit.

Hence, list before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd